
Judge: Sara Miller

Sunday May 28th, 2023 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2

206 Audrey Dahlin Mr Minnesota Jr 70.17 1

196 Julie Harter Archimedes Sr 66.90 2

150 Tierney Shay Spirit Sr 66.55 3

224 Devrah Braunger Pippi Sr 66.38 4

156 Charlee Gander The Last Unicorn Jr 64.14 5

157 Allison Welch Wonder Girl Sr 63.79 6

114 Annika Greaney-Stanger Fedden Sr 63.45

207 Vail Fehr QT Kat Jr 62.93

173 Leslie Sunnock Pleasantly Confused Sr 62.59

191 Raiyne Simich Sven Jr 62.24

218 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 61.90

131 Danielle Carlson BFG Titan Sr 61.72

215 Abegail Faz Amistosa Sr 59.48

180 Eve Loftness Vordis From Moondance Sr 59.14

216 Lacey Rutledge Troubadour Sr 58.97

220 Azley Peters Nayeli Jr 58.97

154 Caitlin Lake Confetti Included Sr 58.44

186 Rachel Serkasevich Utah Sr 55.69

SC Maura Mozena On Par Sr

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3

150 Tierney Shay Spirit Sr 67.20 1

207 Vail Fehr QT Kat Jr 66.20 2

156 Charlee Gander The Last Unicorn Jr 65.00 3

157 Allison Welch Wonder Girl Sr 64.60 4

206 Audrey Dahlin Mr Minnesota Jr 64.40 5

193 Rylee Gregorich Iovey Sr 62.80 6

191 Raiyne Simich Sven Jr 62.20

114 Annika Greaney-Stanger Fedden Sr 62.00

194 Rylee Gregorich Ryder Sr 61.80

217 Kelly Volp Vertical Ollie Sr 61.40

173 Leslie Sunnock Pleasantly Confused Sr 61.20

154 Caitlin Lake Confetti Included Sr 61.00

131 Danielle Carlson BFG Titan Jr 58.80

186 Rachel Serkasevich Utah Sr 56.80

SC Maura Mozena On Par Sr

Class 11 USEF First Level Test 1

163 Anna Horgen Dacci Jr 67.41 1

143 Cheyenne Reed Amador Rey Sr 65.56 2

179 Rachael Lilly Lulu Sr 63.89 3

194 Rylee Gregorich Ryder Sr 62.59 4

108 Annika Greaney-Stanger All The Juice Sr 62.41 5

177 Erin Cargill Snow White Knight Sr 62.04 6

199 Gail Brandt Hello Poppy Sr 61.67
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217 Kelly Volp Vertical Ollie Sr 61.67

221 Lisa Lounsbrough River Street Sr 61.3

193 Rylee Gregorich Iovey Sr 59.07

176 Rina Cooper Muiredech Sr 57.04

SC Morgan Shaw Prince Sr

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 2

163 Anna Horgen Dacci Jr 69.10 1

179 Rachael Lilly Lulu Sr 68.48 2

178 Amanda Plucker Valor Sr 66.82 3

108 Annika Greaney-Stanger All The Juice Jr 66.67 4

143 Cheyenne Reed Amador Rey Sr 66.21 5

177 Erin Cargill Snow White Knight Sr 65.15 6

155 Kayla Gander YM Making A Martini Sr 63.94

221 Lisa Lounsbrough River Street Sr 62.27

199 Gail Brandt Hello Poppy Sr 61.36

Class 13 USEF First Level Test 3

204 Becky Siezert Andrew Sr 72.64 1

108 Annika Greaney-Stanger All The Juice Sr 65.97 2

178 Amanda Plucker Valor Sr 64.31 3

158 Brittany Schoer My BMW Sr 62.92 4

177 Erin Cargill Snow White Knight Sr 62.78 5

155 Kayla Gander YM Making A Martini Sr 61.67

SC Gail Brandt Hello Poppy Sr

221 Lisa Lounsbrough River Street Sr NA

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 1

202 Allison Bruggeman Checks and Balances Jr 66.86 1

158 Brittany Schoer My BMW Sr 63.00 2

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 2

202 Allison Brueggeman Checks and Balances Jr 64.23 1

Training Jr: 71.35% - Audrey Dahlin - Mr Minnesota - Training Level Test 1

Training Adult: 70.77% - Devrah Braunger - Pippi - Training Level Test 1

Upper Level Jr: 69.10% - Anna Horgan - Dacci - First Level Test 2

Upper Level Adult:  72.64% - Becky Siezert - Andrew - First Level Test 3


